	
	Intervention
	Control

	
	No missing
	Missing
	
	No missing
	Missing
	

	
	Mean ± SD
	Mean ± SD
	p-value
	Mean ± SD
	Mean ± SD
	p-value

	Fruit: Times/week 
	7.3±4.7
	7.3±4.3
	0.894
	6.9±3.9
	7.1±4.3
	0.304

	Fruit: Portions/day
	1.5±1.5
	1.4±1.5
	0.131
	1.1±1.3
	1.3±1.7
	0.038

	Vegetables: Times/week 
	7.4±3.8
	6.9±3.7
	0.083
	7.1±3.7
	6.6±3.8
	0.004

	Vegetables: Portions/day 
	1.0±1.3
	0.9±1.2
	0.041
	1.1±1.2
	0.9±1.2
	0.004

	Unhealthy snacks: Times/week
	5.1±3.7
	6.0±4.4
	0.002
	5.8±4.1
	6.9±4.9
	<0.001

	
	%
	%
	
	%
	%
	

	Gender (% female)
	59
	48
	0.002
	63
	50
	<0.001

	Parental education (%high)
	59
	47
	0.002
	54
	38
	<0.001
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*t-test for continuous variables, chi-square for categorical variables.
